Countryside Birds 1

by Spheric Collection

FXName

Bird solo 1

Many Crows nest

Crows in the distance

Crows in the distance nest

Crows away

Crows in trees nesting

Crow In the forest

Many crows crescendo

Sparrows fly in a Shed

Bird alone in a sad mood

Birds chirp during the early spring
Birds chirp in a village in winter
Birds chirp winter in distance

Birds chirp at night springtime
Birds and frogs in a pond at night
Partridge call and flies

Sparrow in a courtyard of a building
Rumor of the farmyard with doves
Dove and Blackbird singing in the late evening
Peaceful village Doves then silence
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Duration

00:33.738
00:32.607
01:06.218
00:32.287
02:04.671
02:34.687
02:15.787
00:20.501
01:12.885
00:56.298
00:53.749
01:09.823
01:54.463
03:00.597
04:59.072
01:12.512
01:05.003
01:29.429
02:44.544
06:41.834

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4
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