Countryside Birds 1 by Spheric Collection

FXName	Volume	Duration
Bird solo 1	Countryside Birds 1	00:33.738
Many Crows nest	Countryside Birds 1	00:32.607
Crows in the distance	Countryside Birds 1	01:06.218
Crows in the distance nest	Countryside Birds 1	00:32.287
Crows away	Countryside Birds 1	02:04.671
Crows in trees nesting	Countryside Birds 1	02:34.687
Crow In the forest	Countryside Birds 1	02:15.787
Many crows crescendo	Countryside Birds 1	00:20.501
Sparrows fly in a Shed	Countryside Birds 1	01:12.885
Bird alone in a sad mood	Countryside Birds 1	00:56.298
Birds chirp during the early spring	Countryside Birds 1	00:53.749
Birds chirp in a village in winter	Countryside Birds 1	01:09.823
Birds chirp winter in distance	Countryside Birds 1	01:54.463
Birds chirp at night springtime	Countryside Birds 1	03:00.597
Birds and frogs in a pond at night	Countryside Birds 1	04:59.072
Partridge call and flies	Countryside Birds 1	01:12.512
Sparrow in a courtyard of a building	Countryside Birds 1	01:05.003
Rumor of the farmyard with doves	Countryside Birds 1	01:29.429
Dove and Blackbird singing in the late evening	Countryside Birds 1	02:44.544
Peaceful village Doves then silence	Countryside Birds 1	06:41.834

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4

Location

Irland

France/burgundy

Irland

France/burgundy

Irland

France/burgundy

Irland

France/burgundy

France/burgundy